2 hour fire rated
Color
Temperature Dim To Warm Airtight
Tuya Damp Location
5 Year Limited
Warranty ETL Certificate
4'' Round,Square   Flat,Concave
6'' Round,Square   Flat,Concave

TRIM COLORS COLOR SELECTION
White Black Satin Nickel
ORDERING GUIDE
EX.: 4-301EFR
(4-301EFR-120-9-W-TD...)
3000K
W a rm White
4000K
Bright White
5000K
Daylight
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE WATTAGE BEAMS DIMMABLE CRI FINISH LUMINOUS FLUX
4-301EFR  120 120V AC 50/60 Hz 6 6W/lamp W Flood (108°) TD TRIAC dimming 80 CRI 80+ WH White L1 600lm
PoE 24V（ PoE Scheme ） 9 9W/lamp 90 CRI 90+  BK Black L2 900lm
SN Satin Nickel
COLOR TEMPERATURES ACCESSORIES STRENGTHEN ACCESSORIES
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
60 6000K
3CCT 3000K-4000K-5000K
5CCT 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K
TW Tunable White 2700K-6500K
WD Warm Dim 1800K-3000K
FGP Flanged Plate with Hanger Bars Model
FRP 26" Flat Rough-In Plates
MPF 13" Mounting Plate Flat
UMP Universal Mounting New Construction Plate
FRC Tenmat Fire Rated Light Cover
FRB IC Fire Rated Box
WHAT MAKES A DOWNLIGHT FIRE RATED
WHAT ARE FIRED RATED RECESSED LIGHT?
Fire rated downlights are lighting fixtures that have been designed and tested to resist the spread
of fire in ceilings or walls. They typically feature a fire-resistant casing or cover, as well as
intumescent material that expands when exposed to heat to seal off gaps and prevent flames from
spreading. Fire rated downlights are commonly used in commercial and residential buildings to
meet fire safety regulations and protect against potential hazards.
WHAT ARE THE STANDARDS FOR FIRE RATED LIGHTING?
Fire-rated lighting standards typically require that the light fitting maintains its structural integrity
and fire resistance for a specified period, usually 30, 60, or 90 minutes, in the event of a fire. The
standards also specify the type of materials and construction methods that must be used for the
light fitting to meet the required level of fire resistance. Additionally, fire-rated lighting may need to
comply with other relevant standards, such as those related to electrical safety and energy efficiency.
Qualified Fire Rated Recessed Light
(It’s not Aluminum)
Aluminum Alloy Fireproof Slim Panel
on the Market
Melting Temperatures:680 ℃
HOW TO SPOT FAKE AND SHODDY FIRE RATED RECESSED LIGHT?
One way to spot fake or shoddy fireproof downlights is to look for certification markings from
recognized organizations such as UL or ETL, which test and certify products for safety. It's also